Symbol
VDS
VGS
IDM
TJ, TSTG
Symbol Typ Max
28 40
54 75

NOTE:
LOGO    - AOS LOGO
4420       - PART NUMBER CODE.
F&A       - FOUNDRY AND ASSEMBLY LOCATION
Y            - YEAR CODE
W           - WEEK CODE.
L T         - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE
CODE
AO4420 4420
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AO4420L
Standard product
Green product 4420
Standard product Green product
0.25
−−−
0.10
A
1
5.80
0°
0.40
3.80
4.80
0.17
0.31
1.25
θ DEL e E
1 bc A
2
−−−
8°
4.90
6.00
1.27 B
SC
−−−
3.90
−−−
−−−
5.00
6.20
1.27
4.00
0.51
0.25
1.65
D
IM
E
N
SIO
N
S IN
 M
IL